

Faculty Promotions Committee

Membership Roster 2021-2022


	Term Ending
	
Faculty Member
	Rank
	Tenure Status
	BS/C
	Department
	Email

	2023
	Asturias, Francisco, PhD
	Associate Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Biochemistry & Molecular Genetics
	Francisco.Asturias@cuanschutz.edu 

	2024
	Awadallah, Nida, MD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Family Medicine
	Nida.Awadallah@cuanschutz.edu

	2023
	Barbour, Lynn, MD
	Professor
	Tenured
	MD
	Medicine
	Lynn.Barbour@cuanschutz.edu 

	2024
	Barlow, Linda, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Cell & Developmental Biology
	Linda.Barlow@cuanschutz.edu

	2024
	Birnbaum, Elisa, MD
	Professor
	
	C
	Surgery
	Elisa.Birnbaum@cuanschutz.edu

	2024
	Cabrera-Muffly, Cristina, MD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Otolaryngology
	Cristina.Cabrera-Muffly@cuanschutz.edu

	2022
	Christiansen, Cory, PhD
	Professor
	
	C
	Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
	Cory.Christiansen@cuanschutz.edu

	Co-Chair
	Elias, Ellen, MD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Pediatrics
	Ellen.Elias@childrenscolorado.org

	2023
	Evans, Tom, PhD
	Associate Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Cell & Developmental Biology
	Tom.Evans@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Furfari, Kristin, MD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Medicine
	Kristin.Furfari@cuanschutz.edu

	2023
	Gapin, Laurent, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Immunology & Microbiology
	Laurent.Gapin@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Gill, Ronald, PhD
	Professor
	
	C
	Surgery
	Ronald.Gill@cuanschutz.edu

	2022
	Moore, Lorna, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Ob/Gyn
	Lorna.Moore@cuanschutz.edu 

	  2024
	Ngov, Li-Kheng, MD
	Associate Professor of Clinical Practice
	
	C
	Medicine
	Li-Kheng.Ngov@cuanschutz.edu

	2024
	Nozik, Eva, MD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Pediatrics
	Eva.Nozik@cuanschutz.edu

	2022
	Olds, David, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Pediatrics
	David.Olds@cuanschutz.edu

	2023
	Peters, Jamie, PhD
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Anesthesiology
	Jamie.L.Peters@cuanschutz.edu 

	Co-Chair
	Pollock, David, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Biochemistry & Molecular Genetics
	David.Pollock@cuanschutz.edu 

	2022
	Port, David, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Medicine
	David.port@cuanschutz.edu

	2024
	Reaven, Judy, PhD
	Professor
	
	C
	Psychiatry
	Judy.Reaven@cuanschutz.edu 



	2024
	Sivahop, Jacqueline, EdD, PA-C
	Associate Professor
	
	C
	Pediatrics
	Jacqueline.Sivahop@cuanschutz.edu

	Co-Chair
	Thompson, Ches, MD
	Professor
	
	C
	Ob/Gyn
	Chesney.Thompson@cuanschutz.edu 

	2023
	Vijayaraghavan,  Sukumar, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	BS
	Physiology & Biophysics
	Sukumar.v@cuanschutz.edu 

	2024
	Zuscik, Michael, PhD
	Professor
	Tenured
	C
	Orthopedics
	Michael.Zuscik@cuanschutz.edu


